Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/20181
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES
PHILLIP TECHNOLOGIES

❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05IG 5 MHz Inficon pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05IA 5 MHz Inficon pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05IS 5 MHz Inficon pattern silver quartz crystal
TAN06IG 6 MHz Inficon pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN06IA 6 MHz Inficon pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN06IS 6 MHz Inficon pattern silver quartz crystal
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201810 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201811
Balzers™ Type
AT Cut
Temperature Range
20-100°C
Gold Alloy Silver
Description:
Quartz sensor for use in thin film deposition monitors and controllers, including Balzers,
and Evatec instruments.
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 0.550” +. 000/ .002” OD
❸ Contour: 2.5 - 3.0 diopter (212  - 177 mm radius of curvature) plano convex
❹ Finish: 7 microns rms roughness plano and contour sides
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “Balzers” pattern back, fully coated crystal face
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <10*-15 Ohms, plated    *alloy only
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05BG 5 MHz Balzers pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05BA 5 MHz Balzers pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05BS 5 MHz Balzers pattern silver quartz crystal
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201812 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201813
Ulvac™ Type
AT Cut
Temperature Range
20-100°C
Description:
Quartz sensor for use in Ulvac and Sloan instruments.
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 0.490”+.000/.003” OD
❸ Contour: 2.5 - 3.0 diopter (212  - 177 mm radius of curvature) plano convex
❹ Finish: 7 microns rms roughness plano and contour sides
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “Ulvac” pattern both sides
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5 and 6 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <10*-15 Ohms, plated      *alloy only
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05SG 5 MHz Ulvac pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05SA 5 MHz Ulvac pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05SS 5 MHz Ulvac pattern silver quartz crystal’
TAN06SG 6 MHz Ulvac pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN06SA 6 MHz Ulvac pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN06SS 6 MHz Ulvac pattern silver quartz crystal
Gold Alloy Silver
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201812 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201813
1” Diameter for Liquid
Monitoring Applications
AT Cut
Temperature Range
20-100°C
Description:
1” diameter polished  Quartz sensor for use in Maxtek PM 700 series RQCM,
and SRS QCM200 Quartz Crystal Microbalance
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 1.00” +. 000/.002” OD (25.4mm)
❸ Contour: plano -plano
❹ Finish: Optical polish*, both sides      *also available in unpolished version.
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “Maxtek/SRS” patterned gold
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5, 6, and 9 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <10*-15 Ohms, plated      *alloy only
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05GLP 5 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05SLP 5 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern silver quartz crystal
TAN05ALP 5 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN06GLP 6 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN06SLP 6 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern silver quartz crystal
TAN06ALP 6 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN09GLP 9 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN09SLP 9 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern silver quartz crystal
TAN09ALP 9 MHz 1” Maxtek/SRS pattern alloy quartz crystal
Gold Alloy Silver
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201814 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201815
“Keyhole” Pattern
AT Cut
Temperature Range
20-100°C
Description:
14 mm diameter polished  Quartz sensor with “keyhole” electrodes for use in custom mounting
devices commonly found in R&D applications. Designed for electrical contacts to clip or solder to
each each of the electrodes contacts.
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 0.550” +. 000/ .002” OD
❸ Contour: 2.5 - 3.0 diopter (212  - 177 mm radius of curvature) plano convex
❹ Finish: Optical polish*, both sides      *also available in unpolished version.
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “keyhole” pattern
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5, 6, 9, and 10 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <10*-15 Ohms, plated      *alloy only
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
Gold
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05KGP 5 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
gold quartz crystal
TAN05KSP 5 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
silver quartz crystal
TAN05KAP 5 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
alloy quartz crystal
TAN06KGP 6 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
gold quartz crystal
TAN06KSP 6 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
silver quartz crystal
TAN06KAP 6 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
alloy quartz crystal
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN09KGP 9 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
gold quartz crystal
TAN09KSP 9 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
alloy quartz crystal
TAN09KAP 9 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
alloy quartz crystal
TAN10KGP 10 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished
gold quartz crystal
TAN10KSP 10 MHz 14mm Keyhole pattern polished

❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05RCIG 5 MHz RC Inficon pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05RCIA 5 MHz RC Inficon pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05RCIS 5 MHz RC Inficon pattern silver quartz crystal
TAN06RCG 6 MHz RC Inficon pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN06RCA 6 MHz RC Inficon pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN06RCS  6 MHz RC Inficon pattern silver quartz crystal
Inficon™ Type
RC
Temperature Range
20-300°C
Gold Alloy Silver
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201822 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201823
Description:
Quartz sensor with enhanced high temperature and “rate-spike” resistance.
For use in Ulvac and Sloan instruments.
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 0.490”+.000/.003” OD
❸ Contour: 2.5-3 diopter (212- 177 mm radius of curvature) plano convex
❹ Finish: 7 microns rms roughness plano and contour sides
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “Ulvac” pattern both sides
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <40 Ohms, plated
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05RCSG 5 MHz RC Ulvac pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05RCSA 5 MHz RC Ulvac pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05RCSS 5 MHz RC Ulvac pattern silver quartz crystal
Ulvac™ Type
RC
Temperature Range
20-300°C
Gold Alloy Silver
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201822 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201823
Description:
Quartz sensor with enhanced high temperature and “rate-spike” resistance.
For use in thin film deposition monitors and controllers, including Balzers, and Evatec instruments.
Physical Specification :
❶ Material: Pure Silicon Dioxide monocrystal, Electronic Grade Quartz with Bechmann
 optimized Geometry and enhanced energy trapping of the fundamental mode.
❷ Dimensions: 0.550” +. 000/ .002” OD
❸ Contour: 2.5- 3 diopter (212- 177 mm radius of curvature) plano convex
❹ Finish: 7 microns rms roughness plano and contour sides
❺ No chips, scratches or etch marks within a 13.95 mm diameter clear aperture
❻ Electrodes: “Balzers” pattern back, fully coated crystal face
Electrical Specifications :
❶ Available Frequencies: 5 MHz, fundamental series resonance
❷ Resistance: <40 Ohms, plated
❸ Contact Resistance: <10 Ohms edge to edge on pattern side
❹ Spurious Modes: First Anharmonic >150 KHz above fundamental
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN05RCBG 5 MHz RC Balzers pattern gold quartz crystal
TAN05RCBA 5 MHz RC  Balzers pattern alloy quartz crystal
TAN05RCBS 5 MHz RC Balzers pattern silver quartz crystal
Balzers™ Type
RC
Temperature Range
20-300°C
Gold Alloy Silver
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201824 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201825
Description:
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
TAN06HTIG 6 MHz HT Inficon Gold
TAN06HTIA 6 MHz HT Inficon Alloy
TAN06HTIS 6 MHz HT Inficon Silver
Inficon Type
HT™
Temperature Range
250-400°C

in technology to deliver higher quality
products at competitive prices.
Ordering Information:
PART NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION
OSC100 Universal Oscillator without Cable Kit
OSC101 Universal Oscillator with BNC-to-BNC Cable Kit
OSC102 Universal Oscillator with BNC-to-SMA Cable Kit
Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201836 Phillip Technologies    Full Line Catalog    2017/201837
Compatibility List
COMPATIBLE WITH:
Inficon
 ■ IQM-233 Thin Film Deposition Controller PCI-
Express Card
 ■ SQC-310 Thin Film Deposition Controller
 ■ SQM-160 Thin Film Deposition Monitor
 ■ STM-2XM 2-Channel Rate/Thickness Monitor
Inficon
 ■ IC-6000 Thin Film Deposition Controller
 ■ XTC Thin Film Deposition Controller
 ■ XTM Thin Film Deposition Monitor
Maxtec
 ■ MDC-260 FILM DEPOSITION CONTROLLER
 ■ MCD-360 FILM DEPOSITION CONTROLLER
 ■ MDC-360C FILM DEPOSITION CONTROLLER
 ■ MDC-361C FILM DEPOSITION CONTROLLER
 ■ MDC-370 FILM DEPOSITION CONTROLLER
Sycon Instruments
 ■ STM-1 Thin Film Deposition Monitor
 ■ STM-100/MF Thin Film Deposition Monitor
 ■ STC-2000A Thin Film Deposition Controller